flyBE

Country: United Kingdom
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Tvoe

ATR72-600
ATR72-600
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DHC 8/402
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DHC 8/402
DHC 8/402
DHC 8/402
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Connect Airways

Exeter

Serial Nr.

1295
1315
1322
4077
4085
4087
4088
4089
4090
4093
4113
4114
4118
4120
4126
4136
4139
4155
4157
4179
4180
4185
4187
4188

4191

Line Nr.

Alliance:

Immatricul.

EI-FMJ
G-FBXD
EI-GPP
G-JEDM
G-JEDP
G-JEDR
G-JEDT
G-JEDU
G-JEDV
G-JEDW
G-JECK
G-JECL
G-JECM
G-JECN
G-JECO
G-JECP
G-JECR
G-JECX
G-JECY
G-JECZ
G-ECOA
G-ECOB
G-PRPA
G-PRPM

G-PRPG

Year

2015
2016
2016
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2003
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2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007

Engines

PWC PW127M
PWC PW127M
PWC PW127M
PWC PW150A
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PWC PW150A
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Status

in service
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in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
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in service
in service
in service
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in service

Date from

09-2017
03-2016
01-2020
07-2003
01-2004
03-2004
03-2004
04-2004
05-2004
07-2004
01-2006
01-2006
04-2006
04-2006
07-2006
10-2006
12-2006
04-2007
04-2014
11-2007
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05-2009
06-2015
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12-2016

27.01.2020

@airlinefleet.info

Owner

DAE Capital
Avation

Avation

Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.

Nordic Avia.Cap.

Nordic Avia.Cap.
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Producer Tvoe Serial Nr. Line Nr. Immatricul. Year Engines Status Date from Owner

Bombardier DHC 8/402 4195 G-PRPF 2007 PWC PW150A in service 01-2017
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4197 G-ECOC 2008 PWC PW150A in service 11-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4201 G-KKEV 2008 PWC PW150A in service 04-2008
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4202 G-PRPJ 2008 PWC PW150A in service 12-2016 Nordic Avia.Cap.
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4203 G-PRPK 2008 PWC PW150A in service 02-2017 Nordic Avia.Cap.
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4204 G-PRPI 2008 PWC PW150A in service 09-2016
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4206 G-ECOD 2008 PWC PW150A in service 07-2008 Chorus Aviation
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4209 G-PRPE 2008 PWC PW150A in service 05-2016
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4212 G-ECOE 2008 PWC PW150A in service 07-2010
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4213 G-PRPN 2008 PWC PW150A in service 03-2017 Nordic Avia.Cap.
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4214 G-PRPO 2008 PWC PW150A in service 06-2017 Nordic Avia.Cap.
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4216 G-ECOF 2008 PWC PW150A in service 08-2010 Chorus Aviation
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4220 G-ECOG 2008 PWC PW150A in service 10-2008
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4221 G-ECOH 2008 PWC PW150A in service 05-2014 Chorus Aviation
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4224 G-ECOI 2008 PWC PW150A in service 11-2017 Chorus Aviation
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4229 G-ECOJ 2008 PWC PW150A in service 01-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4230 G-ECOK 2008 PWC PW150A in service 11-2017 Chorus Aviation
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4233 G-ECOM 2008 PWC PW150A in service 12-2008
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4237 G-ECOO 2008 PWC PW150A in service 01-2009 Chorus Aviation
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4242 G-ECOP 2008 PWC PW150A in service 04-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4248 G-ECOR 2009 PWC PW150A in service 04-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4251 G-ECOT 2009 PWC PW150A in service 05-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4253 G-FLBA 2009 PWC PW150A in service 07-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4255 G-FLBB 2009 PWC PW150A in service 07-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4257 G-FLBC 2009 PWC PW150A in service 07-2009
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4259 G-FLBD 2009 PWC PW150A in service 11-2010
Bombardier DHC 8/402 4261 G-FLBE 2009 PWC PW150A in service 11-2010
Bombardier DHC 8/402NG 4323 G-PRPH 2010 PWC PW150A in service 10-2016
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Producer

Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

Embraer

Tvoe

DHC 8/402NG
DHC 8/402NG
DHC 8/402NG
DHC 8/402NG
E175STD
E175STD
E175STD
E175STD
E175STD
E175STD
E175STD
E175STD
E175STD
E190AR
E190AR

E195LR

Serial Nr.

4332

4333

4338

4380

17000326

17000327

17000328

17000329

17000336

17000341

17000355

17000358

17000359

19000202

19000218

19000168

Line Nr.

Immatricul.

G-PRPD

G-PRPB

G-PRPC

G-PRPL

G-FBJA

G-FBJB

G-FBJC

G-FBJD

G-FBIJE

G-FBJF

G-FBJI

G-FBJJ

G-FBJK

El-GHJ

EI-GHK

G-FBEK

Year

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2008

2008

2008

Engines

PWC PW150A

PWC PW150A

PWC PW150A

PWC PW150A

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-10E

GE CF34-10E

GE CF34-10E

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

01-2016

08-2015

10-2015

05-2015

11-2011

12-2011

11-2011

12-2011

04-2012

05-2012

12-2012

12-2013

12-2013

12-2019

12-2019

02-2016

Owner

Nordic Avia.Cap.

Nordic Avia.Cap.

Falko
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